
March
Events



1/3/2025 Saturday 9 p.m. Music with Stefano

2/3/2025 Sunday Buffet Lunch

3/3/2025 Monday 7.15 p.m. Dinner with Venetian flavors

4/3/2025 Tuesday

Carnival
7.15 p.m. Carnoval Dinner with Galani and 
Frittelle
9 p.m. Music with Andrea

5/3/2025 

Wednesday

40th Anniversary of the Continental Terme 
Hotel 
7.15 p.m. Appetizer and Candlelight Dinner
9 p.m. Music with the vocal coach Alessandra 
Pascali, accompanied by guitar

6/3/2025 Thursday 7.15 p.m. Candlelight Dinner with Piano

7/3/2025 Friday 9 p.m. Music with Max

8/3/2025 Saturday 9 p.m. Music with Stefano

9/3/2025 Sunday Buffet Lunch

10/3/2025 Monday -Break-

11/3/2025 Tuesday 7.15 p.m. Music with Andrea

12/3/2025 Wednesday 7.15 p.m. Dinner with cheeses from the buffet 

13/3/2025 Thursday 7.15 p.m. Candlelight Dinner with Piano

14/3/2025 Friday 9 p.m. Music with Max

15/3/2025 Saturday 9 p.m. Music with Stefano



16/3/2025 Sunday Buffet Lunch

17/3/2025 Monday 7.15 p.m. Dinner with Tuscan flavors

18/3/2025 Tuesday 9 p.m. Music with Andrea 

19/3/2025 Wednesday 7.15 p.m. Appetizer

20/3/2025 Thursday 7.15 p.m. Candlelight Dinner with Piano

21/3/2025 Friday
First day of spring 
9 p.m. Music with Max

22/3/2025 Saturday 9 p.m. Music with Stefano

23/3/2025 Sunday Buffet Lunch

24/3/2025 Monday 7.15 p.m. Dinner with Veneto flavors

25/3/2025 Tuesday 9 p.m. Music with Andrea

26/3/2025 Wednesday 9 p.m. Piano concert with Dorina

27/3/2025 Thursday 7.15 p.m. Candlelight Dinner with Piano

28/3/2025 Friday 9 p.m. Music with Max

29/3/2025 Saturday 9 p.m. Music with Stefano

30/3/2025 Sunday Buffet Lunch

31/3/2025 Monday 7.15 p.m. Fisherman’s dinner


